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Datiware Maritime lnfra Limited
( Formerly known as Ruia Aquaculture Farms Ltd.)

1st FloorAdams Court, Baner Road, Pune 411 (X5 Email id info@datiware.com
CIN: L05000PN 1 992PLC1 77590 website: www.datiware.com

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FORQUARTERAND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30'09'2018

Notes:

1 The Above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and apprwed and Teken on record by the Board of Directors in their

respective meeting held on dtd,02,L1,2OL8

The Company has only one reportable business segment of manufacture of Prawn Farming" as per Accounting standard 17

on segment reporting.

Previous accounting period / year figure have been regrouped, wherever necessary to correspond with those of the current
period classification,
The Company has allocated assets for new business activity i.e. Repairs and building of ships however it has not commenced new hence
net sales or income, expenditure and net profit or loss after tax figures peftaining to the said new line of business is NIL

For and on behalf of the Board
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Date:02.11.2018
Place: Pune

'Jayashri Patil

Managing Director

Rs. ln Lakhs

lncome
Revenue from Operation
Lessi Excise Duty
Revenue from Operation ( Gross )
Expenses
Cost of Material Consumed
Change ln lnventory FG & WIP
Operating Expenses
Employee Benifit Expenses
Selling Expenses

0
0
0

2.21

111.68

Items and Taxes (1-2

/ Loss Before Taxes ( 3 - 4

of Tax relating earlier periods

(i) Other Comprehnsive income not to be
reclassified to profit or Loss insubsquent period

(ii)Re measurement gainfloss on defined
lncome Tax effect on above

Share Capital Face Value Rs.10
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Discloser of Standalone statement of Assets and Liabilities as per clause 41(l)(ea) of the listing
agreement for the half year ended on 30th Sept.2018

Forand on behalfofthe Board

Wfi
Jayastiri PatilDate: 02.11.2018

Place: Pune

Rs.ln Lakhs
Particulafs

Assets

3010912018
Unaudited
Amount

30t09t2017
Unaudited
Amount

31t03t2018
Audited
Amount

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)

Property Plant And Equipments
CapitalWork ln Process
lnvestment Property
Other lntangible Assets
lntangible Assets under Development
Financial Assets
i) lnvestment
ii) Trade Receivables
iii) Loans & Advances
iv) Other Financial Assets
Deferred Tax Assets(net)
Other non current assets

(,)

H)

Current Assets
a) lnventories
b) FinincialAssets

i) lnvestments
ii) Trade Receivables

iii) Cash And equivalents
iv) Bank and othe than above
v) Loans

vi) other Financial Assets
c) Assets Held for sales
d) Current Tax Assets net
e) Other Cunent Assets

374.61

0.20

0.96

0.15

1.89
41.47

368. 70

0.20

102.2

o.o2

368.70

o.20

'1.11

13.35
o.27

Total Assets 419.28 4t'4.'tz 3E3.63

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Equity

a) Equity Share Capital
b) Other Equity

i) Capital Reserve
ii) General Reserve

iii) Share Premium Reserve

^ 
iv) Retained Earnings

LI.ABILTTIES
Non Current Liabilities

a) FinancialLiabilities
i) Borrowings

ii) Trade Payable
iii) Other Financial Liabilities

b) Other Current Liabilities
c) Sho( Term Provisions

500.00

-303.86

16't.56
2.10

59.48

500.00

-303.28

274.40

500.00

-297.34

109.44

71.53

Total Liabilities 223.'.14 274.4 180.97

IOATL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 419.28 471.12 383.63

Managing Director


